Miltowne Realty Corp
22 Ontario St. S.

878-7777

SPRING HAS SPRUNG,
GONE IS THE COLD,
WHERE ARE MY LISTINGS?
THEY ARE ALL SOLD!

¥ Tranquil 35 acres with
century home. Just
north of Waterdown.

| Upgraded kitchen, new
| bathrooms including

I . hirlpool tub. Oak
flooring in living/dining room. Mini barn. Hills,

stream and pond. Walk-out from family room.
New broadloom. Immediate possession. Call

WAYNE VOGL - $229’000

333-3500.
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878-8101

388 Main Street E.,

* Listings that have sold or closed since January 1994

Why not call someone with a proven track record to-help you put a SOLD sign
on your lawn. | would be delighted to provide a complimentary market Analysis
at your convenience, plus show you what is available in properties listed.

HEATHER ™

ASHBEE | m
Sales Representative 4 AL
8718-1T11 “4-055543 ' 8 ,

OFFACE .
Tor. Line: 825-4485

T BUILDING LOTS
BROOKVILLE ESTATES.
14AC.-2AC.
WOODED, POND SITE,
SOME WALKOUT
$124,900 - $129,900

CLIP & SAVE -

COMPLIMENTARY
MARKET
EVALUATION FOR
IN-TOWN PROPERTIES

‘8l .'F 11!

CUSTOM ESTATEMHOME  UPGRADES GALORE!
46 ACRES Move right in & put up your feet. Al -

With income producing orchard, New flooring thry refurbished
bam, cold slorage, separale main kiichen, fresh decor, 4 bdmms, lams-

oor inlaw apt. Custom bult honry. ly 1oom wih FP & walk out lo spe-
A must lo see $686 000 clous deck. A must see’ $209,000

One bdrm. self-contained suite comes with this spa-
cious 3 bdrm. home set on a 1/2 acre only minutes
from Milton. Ingd. pool, 2 car garage, pius 3 walkouls

from lower level 10 yard & pool.
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DESIGNER DELIGHTFUL
HEY, LOOK ME OVER! You'l go wild over the design, bolh interior '
Greenhouse kitchen, luxury master & extenor. Upgraded with exquisite tasle.  ESTATE LIVING AT 289,900
ensuite w/ step-up tub, secluded Nanny potential, finished waldout base- A |ovely custom 4 bdrm, 3 bath
yard backs onto park, inground ment on a spectaculer wooded 2 acre Il home on 1.8 acre estate lot, quiet
$399,000 court location

' JEAN
). .. SNOWDEN

nk . t{ ,' SALES REPRESENTATIVE

878-77177 oce
~ 8783155 pes.
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Solid brick muiti-level home set on 10 acs. at the foot of
the escarpment. Pot. in-law suite with own antrance, 2

terraces. 31' family rm., sun rm., wood & ceramic floor-

A CARDINAL

To own a spacious home bacing onlo
parkland. This home offers a large
kitchen with new dishwasher, a balcon
off the iving room, fourth bedroom §f
den, lamidy room, PLUS a rec. room, 2
fireplaces, double garage and more,
$189,900. Call me now 10 see this ine

This home is for those who only want the best.
Spacious & gracious throughout with over 3700 sq. it.
of Iving space. 2 F P.'s, 4 baths, 3 car garage, gourmet
Wdtghen plus set on 2+ acres

. on
a large lot centrally located. Features include sep. dining
room. modem idichen and 4 bedrooms. Call Barbara
for more miosrmation or for your personal Inspechion.

FOR THE EAGLE-EYED SHOPPER

This lovely home has many upgrades. new

floonng, ec. mom with walkoul to privale : * :

yard, freshly decofrated, central air & much N : ‘ | ‘
more. If you're looking for a lownhouse, this

is a must see. $364 900

DON'T DUCK THIS ONE!

Approx. 1500 sq. ., this 3 bdm. home
lealures ceniral ar, vac, bnck hreplace,
hardwood floor In D.A. and upgraded
broadioom. Check out it's prnvale yard
and other lealures with Jean $168 800

THINKING OF MOVING? F o A park-ike'back.yard comes with this well cared for 4 Benefits of both town and country. Charming brick bun-

bdrm. home. Fam. room with gas burning F.P., 3 galow on just over 1/2 acre, minutes from town. Call
baths, 2 car garage, wood floors, plus close to schools Barbara for your personal nspection

LAWRIE Call me ...

I'm always in

LINDSAY J.
McLAREN
Sales
Representative
878-7777
Office

854-2451 fAm)
- M i'-h L)

MARKET DRIVE COMMERCIAL
334 acres of prwre C-3 commercal land. ideal sie
past south of 401 & Hwy 25 lor las! food, holel,
molel. reslaurant presigrous office space Reduced
o $200 000 por 208 oo ... Wan §790 000
Lindeay MclLaw . .. Asking W 000

TIMBERLEA POOL & PARKLAND
Stusted on a quesl cow! backong onto parddand, s
ol el home leshses separate g room & dreyg
soom, 3 + | bedrooma, 3 bafwooms, very lrge lamiy
room with F P and recent custom iichen wilh esl-n
area nd walkout 10 poal, central s ceniral vacuum
and slarn sysiem and upgraded broadioom The
home shows beaulihdly and 8 the one the vakse con
s purchase has beer wading lor
Undeay J. Melaren.... ... 8219 %0

SCENIC LOWVILLE
eally wlusied lor th commuted e mebculous colt-
mai-styls home, with separsle 1 bedroom agl. on 4
acres. leatres 4+1 bedrooms, separate LR & DR,
gand cusiom oak Kichen - open 1o Famdy Room, 4
bathe, fmished Rec. reom, 2 iveplaces, beriel . J
car garage, nground pool and e courts. For I
Te delads on he e home please Cal

Dwstnciive and stalely, (hvs near contury lamddy
home » appron. | 950 sq R pha 450 sg R on thed
foor and leatures recent ool and humace,
g mom_ ichen with sundry, sun reom, § lerge
bedrooms and poterhal lor more 'reshed on
fwd oo For hether detade. please calk

J. MelLaren. . _Asking $15

APPLEBY LINE EXECUTIVE ESTATES
Gomgmous 12 & parkike sefng wih sream hal
absoliely has © be seen Metculous mamn home w
4 borma. 4 bata, siunring MBR, snswre, lormal
LA & DR, cusiom saldn kilchen, MF den, FR, n.
mc mom o walpud A pectacule el room W
vaufed cedng & wakoy! D pabo owervoleng X0 «
40 1G pool. Appleby Lmne btwn Derry & My §

Undesy J. Melaren.__. Redused

| have 29 Advantages
which are Exclusive to
Royal LePage.
Let Me put them to Work
for You.

mmmnamnumn-EM

ping & schooss. Finished basement w3 pC.,
rooms upstars & super deck for summer family BBQ.




